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1 General Fund

Aitkin Gounty
Audit List for Board MANUAL WARRANTSTOIDS/CORRECTTONS
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1099Vendor
No.

84{0

8410

1 Fund Total:

Final Total

Name
AccounUFormula

Bremer Bank
01-044-904-000&6360

01 -044-904-0000-6360

01-044-90+0000-6360

01-044-9M-0000-6360

Bremer Bank

Accr Amount

30.83

6.10

208.U
53.87

299.14

299.14

299.14

Warrant Descriotion
Service Dates

MED FSA CLAIMS 2023

MED FSA CLAIMS 2023

DEP CARE FSA CLAIMS 2023

MED FSA CLAIMS 2023

lnvoice # AccounUFormula Description
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

N

N

N

N

1

2

3

4

4 Transactions

MIO8aO23

utogt2023
04t10t2023

c/.t10t2023

4 Transactions

Flex Plan \Mthdrawals

Flex Plan Wthdrawals

Flex Plan Wthdrawals

Flex Plan Withdrawals

General Fund

,l Vendors

1 Vendors 4 Transactions
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All Funds

Fund AMOUNT

299.14

299.14

Name

General Fund

Total Approved by,
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